
OFFICIAL RESULTS

AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES
EDISON INTERNATIONAL FIELD - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 5 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 1, 2003

PLACE # NAME HOMETOWN BIKE LAPS SPONSORS

125 West Supercross

POINTS

259 KAW 151 25James M Stewart Jr Haines City, FL Team Chevy Trucks Kawasaki
1 HON 152 22Travis A Preston Hesperia, CA Amsoil · Chaparral · Honda

917 KAW 153 20Eric Sorby Murrieta, CA Team Pro Circuit · Chevy Trucks Kawasaki
30 KAW 154 18Matt Walker Mc Rae, GA Team Pro Circuit · Chevy Trucks Kawasaki

132 KTM 155 16Billy R Laninovich Escondido, CA Red Bull KTM
33 SUZ 156 15Sean D Hamblin Sun City, CA American Suzuki Motor Corp
51 SUZ 157 14David Pingree Temecula, CA Motoworld Racing.com · American Suz · AXO · Bill's Pipes
93 YAM 148 13Joshua Hansen Elbert, CO Boost Mobile · Yamaha · Troy Racing

221 YAM 149 12Tiger Lacey Wolf Creek, OR CRS Team Safety · Motorsport Outlet · Answer Racing · HJ
29 SUZ 1410 11Danny L Smith Middleton, ID American Suzuki Motor Corp

109 YAM 1411 10Craig Anderson Corona, CA Boost Mobile · Yamaha · Troy Racing
982 SUZ 1412 9Akira Narita Brea, CA Suzuki Motor Corporation
902 KTM 1413 8Pascal Leuret KTM · One · Tag
102 SUZ 1414 7Shane M Bess Riverside, CA ECC · Race Tech · Answer · Gearne · M2R · Spy
64 SUZ 1415 6Tyler D Evans Canyon Lake, CA ECC
60 YAM 1316 5Travis C Elliott Alvin, TX Chuck Franklin · Racers Edge · Motobalm · MSR · Pro Circui

245 SUZ 1317 4Tommy Harrison Simi Valley, CA Simi Valley Cycles · Azonic · CPF · Varner MS · RG3 · Bills
61 KTM 1218 3Joshua P Woods Flint, MI Red Bull · KTM Racing
41 SUZ 1119 2Andrew T Short Colorado Springs, CO Motoworld Racing.com · American Suz · AXO · Bill's Pipes
72 YAM 620 1Troy K Adams Brooksville, FL MotoXXX · Yoshimura · Dgy · Oneal · WBR · Tag · Thq · Sidi ·
39 HON 321 0Christopher Gosselaar Corona, CA Amsoil · Chaparral · Honda

131 SUZ 122 0Bryan M McGavran Murrieta, CA Temecula Motorsports · Fox · PJ1 · Universal Varner · Suns

MARGIN OF VICTORY:
RACE TIME: 14:59.434

00:21.509

PRELIMINARY EVENTS

HEAT #1 HEAT #2 LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER
6 Laps, Top 9 to Main

NAME#PLACE

291 D. Smith
12 T. Preston
613 J. Woods
334 S. Hamblin

1095 C. Anderson
646 T. Evans
307 M. Walker

9828 A. Narita
609 T. Elliott

RACE TIME: 06:40.073

6 Laps, Top 9 to Main
NAME#PLACE

2591 J. Stewart Jr
1322 B. Laninovich
9173 E. Sorby
394 C. Gosselaar

2215 T. Lacey
516 D. Pingree
937 J. Hansen
728 T. Adams

1029 S. Bess
RACE TIME: 06:33.832

4 Laps, Top 4 to Main
NAME#PLACE

9021 P. Leuret
412 A. Short
1313 B. McGavran
2454 T. Harrison

RACE TIME: 04:22.742

SERIES POINT STANDINGS

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPLACE

4 122James M Stewart Jr Haines City, FL1
1 94Travis A Preston Hesperia, CA2
0 77Billy R Laninovich Escondido, CA3
0 74Andrew T Short Colorado Springs, C4
0 74Matt Walker Mc Rae, GA5
0 65Christopher Gosselaar Corona, CA6
0 61Danny L Smith Middleton, ID7
0 59Eric Sorby Murrieta, CA8
0 50Sean D Hamblin Sun City, CA9
0 49Joshua Hansen Elbert, CO10

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPLACE

0 43David Pingree Temecula, CA11
0 42Craig Anderson Corona, CA12
0 39Tiger Lacey Wolf Creek, OR13
0 37Joshua P Woods Flint, MI14
0 27Kevin W Johnson Albuquerque, NM15
0 27Steve P Mertens Sonoma, CA16
0 22Travis C Elliott Alvin, TX17
0 22Turbo V Reif Atascadero, CA18
0 22Akira Narita Brea, CA19
0 22Tyler D Evans Canyon Lake, CA20

ATTENDANCE: 45,050
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